
Inspire Week @ HS – Secondary 2 

 

6 Mar, 
Wed 

0730-0800 
0800-
0830 

0830-
0900 

0900-
0930 

0930-
1000 

1000-
1030 

1030-
1100 

1100-
1130 

1130-
1200 

1200-
1230 

1230 - 
1300 

1300-
1330 

1330-
1400 

Sec 
2HOUG 

Flag 
Raising 

Ceremony 
Career Life Game  Recess 

Education and Career Guidance Learning Journey  
Venue: Nanyang Polytechnic, Siemens Pte Ltd (Tuas), Novotel 

Singapore, Singapore Maritime Gallery. 

Sec 
2EANS 

Flag 
Raising 

Ceremony 

Education and Career Guidance Learning Journey 
Venue: Nanyang Polytechnic, Siemens Pte Ltd (Tuas), Novotel 

Singapore, Singapore Maritime Gallery. 
Recess Career Life Game  

                      

7 Mar, 
Thur 

0730-0800 
0800-
0830 

0830-
0900 

0900-
0930 

0930-
1000 

1000-
1030 

1030-
1100 

1100-
1130 

1130-
1200 

1200-
1230 

   

All Sec 
2 

classes 

Flag 
Raising 

Ceremony 

RIASEC Code 
Profiling 

Recess 
Careers Talk & 

Panel Discussion 

Guide on 
choosing Sec 3 

Subject 
Combination 

Reflection & 
Consolidation 

   

                            

8 Mar, 
Fri 

0730-0800 
0800-
0830 

0830-
0900 

0900-
0930 

0930-
1000 

1000-
1030 

1030-
1100 

1100-
1130 

1130-
1200 

1200-
1230 

   

All Sec 
2 

classes 

Flag 
Raising 

Ceremony 
Financial Literacy Workshop Recess Learn-A-Skill for Values-in-Action    

 


